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Gambling/Bingo Hall/Casino

Zoo/Petting Zoo

Golf Course

Bank

Dry Cleaners/Laundromat

Movie Theatre

Gun Club/Shooting Range

Conference Facility

Nursery/Garden Centre

Lottery Ticket Sales

Sewage Pump Out Station (Boats and Campers)

More Frequent Ferry Service

Dog Park

Pet Boarding/Grooming Facility

Increased Daycare Options

Retail Stores

Veterinary Services

Hardware Store

Pharmacy

Campground

Taxi/Uber/Lyft or Public Transportation

Ice Rink

Car Wash

Community Pool/Splashpad

More Sidewalks

Art Gallery/Cultural Facility

Community Garden

LCBO Agency Store (Corner Store)

Visitor/Tourist Information Centre

More Visitor/Tourist Accomodations

Full-Service Grocery Store

Garbage Pick Up

Gas Station

Permanent Farmers Market Facility

Meals on Wheels Service

Staffed local ambulance service

Grocery (or other ) Delivery

LCBO Licensed Establishment (Bar, Restaurant)

Medical Centre/Health Services Facility/Dental Services

Marina/Public Overnight Docking

Bus Service to Amherstview

ATM

Restaurant (year round)

Library

Sports Facility (soccer, baseball, tennis, pickleball)

Year-Round Coffee Shop

Walking Trails

Upgraded Beach Access

Cashless Payment Options on Ferry

Paved Roads

Annual Ferry Pass

Public Washrooms

High Speed Internet
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High Speed Internet

Public Washrooms

Restaurant (year round)

Annual Ferry Pass

Year-Round Coffee Shop

Cashless Payment Options on Ferry

Library

Meals on Wheels Service

Upgraded Beach Access

Paved Roads

Sports Facility (soccer, baseball, tennis, pickleball)

Increased Daycare Options

Grocery (or other ) Delivery

Staffed local ambulance service

Walking Trails

Marina/Public Overnight Docking

Permanent Farmers Market Facility

Bus Service to Amherstview

Art Gallery/Cultural Facility

ATM

Medical Centre/Health Services Facility/Dental Services

More Visitor/Tourist Accomodations

Ice Rink

Full-Service Grocery Store

Community Garden

Visitor/Tourist Information Centre

Gas Station

Veterinary Services

Hardware Store

Sewage Pump Out Station (Boats and Campers)

Community Pool/Splashpad

LCBO Licensed Establishment (Bar, Restaurant)

Pharmacy

Garbage Pick Up

Pet Boarding/Grooming Facility

More Sidewalks

Taxi/Uber/Lyft or Public Transportation

LCBO Agency Store (Corner Store)

Campground

Retail Stores

Conference Facility

More Frequent Ferry Service

Nursery/Garden Centre

Dog Park

Bank

Car Wash

Golf Course

Lottery Ticket Sales

Movie Theatre

Dry Cleaners/Laundromat

Gun Club/Shooting Range

Zoo/Petting Zoo

Gambling/Bingo Hall/Casino

Services Preferences

Need This Good Idea No Opinion Not Important


